῀
40W DP40-900 ↓
֟
⚫ ῀ ̂200-1500VDC̃
⚫ 89*63*25mm
⚫ ⱳ ̖0.6W
⚫ ῀ ȁ ₮ / / / Ḡ
⚫ ‛̆ ᵬ -40Ņ to +70Ņ
⚫ 3kV
⚫ 100%
⚫ 3 Ḡ
DP40-900SXX ↓֟ 200-1500VDC ῀ DC-DC ̆ ԍᾣᴟ ȁ Ῥ ȁ
ȁ ҙ └ ȁ ᵣ└ ȁ ȁ └ ȁỮ (ESS)ȁᾟ ȁᶫ ҙҬ̆ҹ
ᶫ ᵬ ̆ғῒ Ḡ ⱳ ᵬ ’Ҋ ῒ ῃ Ȃ ↓֟
Ὶ ⱷ Ҋ Ȃ
↕
DP 40 - 900 S 24 A/D
1. DP̔ ↓ ̆DC/DC
2. 40̔ ₮ⱳ
3. 900̔200-1500VDC ῀
4. S̔Single( ₮)
5. 24̔ ₮
6. A̔ A    D̔ D
Ŕ Ŕ  Ŕ Ŕ Ŕ Ŕ
1 2  3 4 5 6
֟  ῀  ⱳ (W) ₮ (V) (A)
&
(mVp-p)
/
῀
40W DP40-900 ↓
ѿ
₮
 ¤1.0%̂¤2.0%max̃
 ¤1.0%
 ¤1.0%
/
῀
40W DP40-900 ↓
‰
A
/
῀
40W DP40-900 ↓
D
̔ ᵝ̔mm[inch] Ὲ ̔¤0.10[¤0.004] ӊῈ ̔¤0.5mm
ῖ
CX
NF
MOV
+Vin
F
-Vin
C1
+V0
+Vin
-Vin
-V0
CY
C2 D1
RL
/
῀
40W DP40-900 ↓
ᾝ ᴆ ῖ ṿ
ᾝᴆ
֟
F̂ ̃ MOV̂ ⱴ̃ NF CX CY C1̂ ̃ C2̂ ̃ D1̂ ̃
DP40-900S12
4A/1500V
ṿҹ
20D162K
῍
1-10mH
224K/2KV 222K/2KV
104K/50V
( )
100uF-1000uF/16V P6KE16A
DP40-900S15 100uF-1000uF/25V P6KE20A
DP40-900S24 100uF-1000uF/35V P6KE33A
Ҭ ᾣ Ὲ
 ̔+86(20) 3214 4470
 ̔ 51 E
/